
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304419 HIBA HASSAN M K 2 979

2 UG2301726 ZIA SHEREEF K 2 972

3 UG2301727 MINNA FATHIMA K K 4 972

4 UG2304510 ESHAL FATHIMA.M 2 971

5 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 5 970

6 UG2301622 SHAHNA SHIRIN 3 965

7 UG2303679 ALIYA NIDHA.V.P 3 964

8 UG2301282 NAGEENA P 4 963

9 UG2303891 MUHAMMED AFNAN K 2 954

10 UG2304135 HRISHI SANKAR P 4 953

11 UG2300893 SIYANA PARVIN P A 5 953

12 UG2303613 THANSIHUNNIZA P 1 950

13 UG2303881 MUHAMMED SAFVAN M 3 949

14 UG2300161 KENZUL MANNA 2 946

15 UG2304466 LUBNA 3 945

16 UG2302896 MUHAMMED NIHAL K 5 941

17 UG2300169 SHIFNA SHERIN N K 2 941

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303113 DHILSHA T K 2 940

2 UG2302694 DUA KAMBAR 2 939

3 UG2302603 ANSILA SHIRIN 2 933

4 UG2302917 LIYASHAN K 5 933

5 UG2303049 MINSHIDA 5 931

6 UG2302748 FATHIMA SHANA TC 2 931

7 UG2304214 KHADEEJA NIHMA K C 2 930

8 UG2302387 SHAHARSHA 2 930

9 UG2300128 HANEEN RAHIM 2 930

10 UG2303526 HUSNA T 5 929

11 UG2304235 SERENA WILSON NADAR 4 928

12 UG2304024 SHIBIL RIYAS EP 2 928

13 UG2302101 ANSAL S 2 928

14 UG2302500 HANIRA P 5 928

15 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 3 926

16 UG2304266 LULU U 5 926

17 UG2304413 DHIYANA 2 923

18 UG2302157 NAJIYA SHIBILA A K 5 921

19 UG2300258 FAHAD C 3 920

20 UG2302955 ANSHIDA A K 4 920
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21 UG2301899 NIFATHA SHERIN K 2 919

22 UG2300382 RASHA JAMSHEED PP 1 917

23 UG2302820 AMEENA HIBA U 4 914

24 UG2303494 ASHIK FAWAS K 5 910

25 UG2303557 UMER MUGHTHAR 1 910

26 UG2301558 KADHEEJA M K 3 909

27 UG2301799 AADIL BISHAR 2 909

28 UG2301937 BILSHA A 2 907

29 UG2303606 ALIYA FATHIMA 3 907

30 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 4 905

31 UG2304194 FATHIMA ARAFA V 3 904

32 UG2300406 ANSHIDHA SHERIN ERANJIKULAVAN 4 902

33 UG2303864 MUHAMMED SHADIN SALEEM T P 5 901

34 UG2303928 IHSAN PV 4 900

35 UG2304213 NAJWA V 2 899

36 UG2302893 SALVA FATHIMA 3 898

37 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 5 898

38 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 2 897

39 UG2302044 ANEELA T 5 892

40 UG2304018 FIDHA M 4 890

41 UG2302971 HIBA FATHIMA K T 2 889

42 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 4 885

43 UG2304559 SRUTHI N 5 884

44 UG2303715 SALIHA K A 3 884

45 UG2300644 ARSHAD 3 883

46 UG2301702 FATHIMA FAHIMA C 3 882

47 UG2300050 MUHAMMED IRFAN M 3 880

48 UG2301008 FATHIMA SHIFA K 5 880

49 UG2300455 HANAN FATHIMA K 5 880

50 UG2300008 P A SHAHANA PARVEEN 2 878

51 UG2301803 NISHIYA K 4 877

52 UG2303687 FATHIMA SHIDHA K T 4 876

53 UG2303649 AYSHA NAFIA 3 875

54 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 2 875

55 UG2300892 FATHIMA RINSHA KT 4 874

56 UG2303278 FATHIMA RINSHA N K 4 871

57 UG2302067 FATHIMA HANNA 5 871

58 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 2 870

59 UG2301597 SHAKKIRA A P 2 869

60 UG2304574 MUHAMMED AADIL 2 869

61 UG2301140 NAJLA K 3 866

62 UG2303929 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M 2 866

63 UG2303834 JAMSHEEDALI C P 5 866

64 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 3 865

65 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 1 865

66 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 1 863

67 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 1 860



68 UG2302906 NIHAL KURIKKAL M P 2 858

69 UG2302448 VISMAYA P 1 856

70 UG2303154 NASMA E 5 856

71 UG2302305 NAINA MERIN C J 4 854

72 UG2304263 SHALIYA 2 854

73 UG2301800 JESENA K C 2 854

74 UG2302355 MUHAMMED NAVAF V A 2 853

75 UG2303289 NIDHIN KRISHNA T 2 850

76 UG2302229 SAFA K P 1 850

77 UG2301013 FATHIMA NOURIN MP 5 849

78 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 4 847

79 UG2302434 SHIFNA C H 2 844

80 UG2304012 FATHIMA FIDHA K P 1 844

81 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 4 841

82 UG2301217 FATHIMA MAHROOFA P 5 841

83 UG2302753 MOHAMMED FADISH M 1 838

84 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 1 837

85 UG2303503 SHANA C 2 837

86 UG2301620 MOHAMMED SHIBIL A 1 836

87 UG2303405 MUHAMMED AJMAL HR 2 835

88 UG2300992 RINSHA V P 2 834

89 UG2304687 SHEMINA PP 1 832

90 UG2304120 RUSELL PARVEZ N 1 831

91 UG2304327 NASHAH T P 5 830

92 UG2301440 FATHIMA DISNA K V 5 829

93 UG2303888 ABIYAN AHAMMED 4 828

94 UG2304426 EFA P 4 827

95 UG2300005 SAWEN SIDHEEK K 3 827

96 UG2304600 JIYANA JOSEPH 1 826

97 UG2304344 LADEEDHA NASRIN K P 4 825

98 UG2303661 ADHIL MOHAMED T.S 2 822

99 UG2304380 MUHAMMED SHAHIL C P 4 821

100 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 2 821

101 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 1 820

102 UG2301629 HIND K M 3 819

103 UG2301660 DILSHA FEBIN P 1 819

104 UG2302276 NASLA K 2 818

105 UG2300108 SHAMIL K T 3 817

106 UG2303930 ARJUN T 4 817

107 UG2302656 SAFA P P 1 814

108 UG2304400 FATHIMA RUBA 1 812

109 UG2301940 NITHASHA ZAHRIN K P 1 811

110 UG2304415 MUHAMMED FARSEEN K 4 811

111 UG2304180 CHRISTO DAVIS 2 811

112 UG2303408 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 1 810

113 UG2302249 FATHIMATHUL FIDA N 1 808

114 UG2303634 FATHIMATH LABEEBA K 1 808



115 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 2 807

116 UG2304250 NANDHANA N T 2 806

117 UG2301944 DEEPAKDEV P V 2 806

118 UG2300394 NISHIL K 1 802

119 UG2300140 MAHNA P 2 801

120 UG2302437 SANA SANOOP.P.K 1 800

121 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 3 797

122 UG2304516 ALFIYA NOUSHAD 2 797

123 UG2304437 MOHAMMED RAFI P M 2 796

124 UG2304584 NAKSHATHRA .K.R 3 795

125 UG2300355 FATHIMA LENA CP 2 795

126 UG2304694 ALFI NIZAR 4 794

127 UG2302954 RIYA FATHIMA 5 793

128 UG2301307 GAZAL P 3 793

129 UG2301882 FATHIMA NAJAH 5 792

130 UG2300835 MUBASHIRA T P 3 792

131 UG2303902 RAJA FATHIMA A 1 790

132 UG2303518 ANSHID T A 2 789

133 UG2302904 K R VIGHNESH 2 785

134 UG2300298 MUHAMMED ANSHIF P 1 784

135 UG2300475 HANSHA SHERIN 3 783

136 UG2300075 MUHAMMED HAFSAL A 2 780

137 UG2304188 AMAL RAHMAN M 4 780

138 UG2303703 FATHIMA SANA E C 3 779

139 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 4 779

140 UG2301509 AMEENA IBRAHIM 5 779

141 UG2302681 RIDHA SHEREEF 3 778

142 UG2300681 SANHA FATHIMA K 2 776

143 UG2303475 ADHIL A 2 772

144 UG2303260 MEHANA SHAFEEK K 3 772

145 UG2301042 MINHAJ THAVAKKAL 2 771

146 UG2302526 MUHAMMED SHIBILY T K 4 770

147 UG2304744 JINSHA A V 3 770

148 UG2304352 ASMIDA 1 769

149 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 3 767

150 UG2304504 MANASA P 1 767

151 UG2300787 YASIR P 2 763

152 UG2303755 DILSHA K P 4 760

153 UG2303632 SHREYA V K 3 759

154 UG2304227 RINEESHA DILFA.K 1 758

155 UG2303540 HANEENA P 5 758

156 UG2303678 SHAMLA M K 3 758

157 UG2300175 MINHA M 1 757

158 UG2304103 NAJVA C 5 757

159 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 3 757

160 UG2301774 HUDA P 5 755

161 UG2301739 MINHA SHERIN Y C 1 753



162 UG2302601 FATHIMA SHANAM 3 752

163 UG2304354 RIDHIN GAFOOR A P 2 752

164 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 4 751

165 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 3 748

166 UG2302544 AFLAHA P 4 747

167 UG2303385 SHAHNA C H 5 747

168 UG2302980 FATHIMA NOURIN M 3 740

169 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 1 740

170 UG2302911 MINHAJ A 3 737

171 UG2300143 SREELAKSHMI K M 2 736

172 UG2300584 SUHANA E 5 733

173 UG2300054 FATHIMA NASVA N 2 733

174 UG2303519 AMNA T 5 730

175 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 1 728

176 UG2300464 FATHIMATH NIDHA K A 5 728

177 UG2301439 DIYA T 2 727

178 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 5 725

179 UG2301847 HIBA FATHIMA K 3 724

180 UG2302310 MUHAMMED ANAS 1 724

181 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 2 723

182 UG2302048 LESSIN FARHAN 4 722

183 UG2300481 SAHDA MT 4 722

184 UG2302383 MOHAMMED NASHITH NIHAL.C 2 721

185 UG2300309 HIBA A M 2 720

186 UG2302843 FATHIMA FITHA P 1 720

187 UG2301627 MOHAMMED HASHIM A P 2 720

188 UG2300205 AIVIN RAM V G 4 719

189 UG2302076 ANSHIDA 2 719

190 UG2302469 SANJID M T 2 716

191 UG2300405 MUHAMMED YASEEN V 1 716

192 UG2304108 WAZHA IQBAL 2 715

193 UG2301953 MOHAMMED ILLIYAS K 2 715

194 UG2302630 SHAN MOHAMED 1 715

195 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 3 714

196 UG2304532 SAFLA 4 713

197 UG2304737 M RAHNA 2 710

198 UG2302019 MUHAMMED SHABEER A 2 709

199 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 1 709

200 UG2304331 FATHIMA RIZVI 5 708

201 UG2303348 SHANEEBA K 2 708

202 UG2303245 ISHA P M 2 699

203 UG2304473 RASI MOHAMMED. K 1 698

204 UG2303745 SREEHARI T 1 695

205 UG2304043 ABHITH KRISHNA E 2 695

206 UG2304073 MOHAMMED RAYYAN E 1 694

207 UG2303584 THANSEEHA V A 3 692

208 UG2301173 NASHID K 4 691



209 UG2301965 SHIFAN MOHAMMED SHERIF 4 690

210 UG2301982 HAIFA FAZAL ALI 2 690

211 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 1 687

212 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 4 687

213 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 4 684

214 UG2300288 ABHIRAM MANOJ 4 683

215 UG2303618 HASMID T 2 682

216 UG2301141 ASIYAHANA 2 682

217 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 2 680

218 UG2302779 AMNA SUHAIL 2 679

219 UG2304206 UMMUKULSUM C K 4 679

220 UG2302766 HASHIM SHIBEL. E. K 3 675

221 UG2301367 KARTHIKA T 3 674

222 UG2304085 SHAMIL MEEMPATTA 2 671

223 UG2303795 ADNAN C 1 670

224 UG2300808 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL 2 666

225 UG2302852 JIJAS A 3 666

226 UG2300383 KIRAN N 2 659

227 UG2302997 ANSHA ASHRAF V T 5 659

228 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 2 658

229 UG2303878 FATHIMA SIYAD 2 658

230 UG2301390 ARCHANA P 3 655

231 UG2301152 LEZIN AHAMMED UK 4 654

232 UG2302934 FATHIMA RASHA I K 3 653

233 UG2302699 MOHAMMED ANSHID P 2 652

234 UG2303746 ARCHANA V 2 647

235 UG2303948 KAILAS KANTH V 4 647

236 UG2304228 DINA P M 2 646

237 UG2300113 NIDHIN P 1 644

238 UG2303863 FAVAS A 5 642

239 UG2302586 FARSANA P 2 642

240 UG2304635 THAFSEENA RAJI M 3 640

241 UG2300299 NARSHIN P P 4 640

242 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 3 637

243 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 4 632

244 UG2302711 RAZAL RAHMAN.P.K 3 632

245 UG2304605 NEHA SHIHAB K 3 631

246 UG2304009 FATHIMA RAVAN K P 5 630

247 UG2303362 MOHAMMED SHAHEEL 1 628

248 UG2304411 ARIFA P.K 4 624

249 UG2303329 SHIJIN K 2 620

250 UG2301929 ARDRA 2 617

251 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 1 616

252 UG2300715 NIMIL K 2 615

253 UG2304189 RISHAN. NK 1 615

254 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 2 615

255 UG2301268 ALIYA S E 5 611



256 UG2300827 AMAN MUHAMMED P 5 611

257 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 1 610

258 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 4 608

259 UG2300148 AIRINE ELZA BERLY 2 605

260 UG2303798 HARITHA E 2 604

261 UG2303760 RANA FATHIMA C 4 603

262 UG2303390 MUHAMMED SAHAL I K 5 600

263 UG2301555 ANSILA PV 2 596

264 UG2303525 RIBIN M 4 592

265 UG2301905 AFRA MOL 1 586

266 UG2304399 ADWAITH V SIVADAS 2 583

267 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 5 580

268 UG2304203 MOHAMMED JASIL C 4 568

269 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 5 567

270 UG2304163 NILOOFAR ALI P.E 3 567

271 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 3 557

272 UG2303906 WARIS MUHAMMED C H 1 547

273 UG2300136 ADHIL P 1 529

274 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 2 526

275 UG2300086 MINSHA SHERIN KV 2 482

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303113 DHILSHA T K 2 940

2 UG2302694 DUA KAMBAR 2 939

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302603 ANSILA SHIRIN 2 933

2 UG2302917 LIYASHAN K 5 933

3 UG2303049 MINSHIDA 5 931

4 UG2302748 FATHIMA SHANA TC 2 931

5 UG2304214 KHADEEJA NIHMA K C 2 930

6 UG2302387 SHAHARSHA 2 930

7 UG2300128 HANEEN RAHIM 2 930

8 UG2303526 HUSNA T 5 929

9 UG2304024 SHIBIL RIYAS EP 2 928

10 UG2302101 ANSAL S 2 928

11 UG2302500 HANIRA P 5 928

12 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 3 926

13 UG2304266 LULU U 5 926

14 UG2304413 DHIYANA 2 923

15 UG2302157 NAJIYA SHIBILA A K 5 921

16 UG2300258 FAHAD C 3 920

17 UG2302955 ANSHIDA A K 4 920

18 UG2301899 NIFATHA SHERIN K 2 919

19 UG2300382 RASHA JAMSHEED PP 1 917

20 UG2302820 AMEENA HIBA U 4 914

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



21 UG2303494 ASHIK FAWAS K 5 910

22 UG2303557 UMER MUGHTHAR 1 910

23 UG2301558 KADHEEJA M K 3 909

24 UG2301799 AADIL BISHAR 2 909

25 UG2301937 BILSHA A 2 907

26 UG2303606 ALIYA FATHIMA 3 907

27 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 4 905

28 UG2304194 FATHIMA ARAFA V 3 904

29 UG2300406 ANSHIDHA SHERIN ERANJIKULAVAN 4 902

30 UG2303864 MUHAMMED SHADIN SALEEM T P 5 901

31 UG2303928 IHSAN PV 4 900

32 UG2304213 NAJWA V 2 899

33 UG2302893 SALVA FATHIMA 3 898

34 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 5 898

35 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 2 897

36 UG2302044 ANEELA T 5 892

37 UG2304018 FIDHA M 4 890

38 UG2302971 HIBA FATHIMA K T 2 889

39 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 4 885

40 UG2303715 SALIHA K A 3 884

41 UG2300644 ARSHAD 3 883

42 UG2301702 FATHIMA FAHIMA C 3 882

43 UG2300050 MUHAMMED IRFAN M 3 880

44 UG2301008 FATHIMA SHIFA K 5 880

45 UG2300455 HANAN FATHIMA K 5 880

46 UG2300008 P A SHAHANA PARVEEN 2 878

47 UG2301803 NISHIYA K 4 877

48 UG2303687 FATHIMA SHIDHA K T 4 876

49 UG2303649 AYSHA NAFIA 3 875

50 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 2 875

51 UG2300892 FATHIMA RINSHA KT 4 874

52 UG2303278 FATHIMA RINSHA N K 4 871

53 UG2302067 FATHIMA HANNA 5 871

54 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 2 870

55 UG2301597 SHAKKIRA A P 2 869

56 UG2304574 MUHAMMED AADIL 2 869

57 UG2301140 NAJLA K 3 866

58 UG2303929 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M 2 866

59 UG2303834 JAMSHEEDALI C P 5 866

60 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 3 865

61 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 1 865

62 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 1 863

63 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 1 860

64 UG2302906 NIHAL KURIKKAL M P 2 858

65 UG2303154 NASMA E 5 856

66 UG2304263 SHALIYA 2 854

67 UG2301800 JESENA K C 2 854



68 UG2302355 MUHAMMED NAVAF V A 2 853

69 UG2302229 SAFA K P 1 850

70 UG2301013 FATHIMA NOURIN MP 5 849

71 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 4 847

72 UG2302434 SHIFNA C H 2 844

73 UG2304012 FATHIMA FIDHA K P 1 844

74 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 4 841

75 UG2301217 FATHIMA MAHROOFA P 5 841

76 UG2302753 MOHAMMED FADISH M 1 838

77 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 1 837

78 UG2303503 SHANA C 2 837

79 UG2301620 MOHAMMED SHIBIL A 1 836

80 UG2303405 MUHAMMED AJMAL HR 2 835

81 UG2300992 RINSHA V P 2 834

82 UG2304687 SHEMINA PP 1 832

83 UG2304120 RUSELL PARVEZ N 1 831

84 UG2304327 NASHAH T P 5 830

85 UG2301440 FATHIMA DISNA K V 5 829

86 UG2303888 ABIYAN AHAMMED 4 828

87 UG2300005 SAWEN SIDHEEK K 3 827

88 UG2304344 LADEEDHA NASRIN K P 4 825

89 UG2304380 MUHAMMED SHAHIL C P 4 821

90 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 2 821

91 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 1 820

92 UG2301629 HIND K M 3 819

93 UG2301660 DILSHA FEBIN P 1 819

94 UG2302276 NASLA K 2 818

95 UG2300108 SHAMIL K T 3 817

96 UG2302656 SAFA P P 1 814

97 UG2304400 FATHIMA RUBA 1 812

98 UG2301940 NITHASHA ZAHRIN K P 1 811

99 UG2304415 MUHAMMED FARSEEN K 4 811

100 UG2303408 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 1 810

101 UG2302249 FATHIMATHUL FIDA N 1 808

102 UG2303634 FATHIMATH LABEEBA K 1 808

103 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 2 807

104 UG2300394 NISHIL K 1 802

105 UG2300140 MAHNA P 2 801

106 UG2302437 SANA SANOOP.P.K 1 800

107 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 3 797

108 UG2304516 ALFIYA NOUSHAD 2 797

109 UG2304437 MOHAMMED RAFI P M 2 796

110 UG2300355 FATHIMA LENA CP 2 795

111 UG2304694 ALFI NIZAR 4 794

112 UG2302954 RIYA FATHIMA 5 793

113 UG2301307 GAZAL P 3 793

114 UG2301882 FATHIMA NAJAH 5 792



115 UG2300835 MUBASHIRA T P 3 792

116 UG2303902 RAJA FATHIMA A 1 790

117 UG2303518 ANSHID T A 2 789

118 UG2300298 MUHAMMED ANSHIF P 1 784

119 UG2300475 HANSHA SHERIN 3 783

120 UG2300075 MUHAMMED HAFSAL A 2 780

121 UG2304188 AMAL RAHMAN M 4 780

122 UG2303703 FATHIMA SANA E C 3 779

123 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 4 779

124 UG2301509 AMEENA IBRAHIM 5 779

125 UG2302681 RIDHA SHEREEF 3 778

126 UG2300681 SANHA FATHIMA K 2 776

127 UG2303475 ADHIL A 2 772

128 UG2303260 MEHANA SHAFEEK K 3 772

129 UG2301042 MINHAJ THAVAKKAL 2 771

130 UG2302526 MUHAMMED SHIBILY T K 4 770

131 UG2304744 JINSHA A V 3 770

132 UG2304352 ASMIDA 1 769

133 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 3 767

134 UG2300787 YASIR P 2 763

135 UG2303755 DILSHA K P 4 760

136 UG2304227 RINEESHA DILFA.K 1 758

137 UG2303540 HANEENA P 5 758

138 UG2303678 SHAMLA M K 3 758

139 UG2300175 MINHA M 1 757

140 UG2304103 NAJVA C 5 757

141 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 3 757

142 UG2301774 HUDA P 5 755

143 UG2301739 MINHA SHERIN Y C 1 753

144 UG2302601 FATHIMA SHANAM 3 752

145 UG2304354 RIDHIN GAFOOR A P 2 752

146 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 4 751

147 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 3 748

148 UG2302544 AFLAHA P 4 747

149 UG2303385 SHAHNA C H 5 747

150 UG2302980 FATHIMA NOURIN M 3 740

151 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 1 740

152 UG2302911 MINHAJ A 3 737

153 UG2300584 SUHANA E 5 733

154 UG2300054 FATHIMA NASVA N 2 733

155 UG2303519 AMNA T 5 730

156 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 1 728

157 UG2300464 FATHIMATH NIDHA K A 5 728

158 UG2301439 DIYA T 2 727

159 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 5 725

160 UG2301847 HIBA FATHIMA K 3 724

161 UG2302310 MUHAMMED ANAS 1 724



162 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 2 723

163 UG2302048 LESSIN FARHAN 4 722

164 UG2300481 SAHDA MT 4 722

165 UG2302383 MOHAMMED NASHITH NIHAL.C 2 721

166 UG2300309 HIBA A M 2 720

167 UG2302843 FATHIMA FITHA P 1 720

168 UG2301627 MOHAMMED HASHIM A P 2 720

169 UG2302076 ANSHIDA 2 719

170 UG2302469 SANJID M T 2 716

171 UG2300405 MUHAMMED YASEEN V 1 716

172 UG2304108 WAZHA IQBAL 2 715

173 UG2301953 MOHAMMED ILLIYAS K 2 715

174 UG2302630 SHAN MOHAMED 1 715

175 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 3 714

176 UG2304532 SAFLA 4 713

177 UG2304737 M RAHNA 2 710

178 UG2302019 MUHAMMED SHABEER A 2 709

179 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 1 709

180 UG2304331 FATHIMA RIZVI 5 708

181 UG2303348 SHANEEBA K 2 708

182 UG2303245 ISHA P M 2 699

183 UG2304473 RASI MOHAMMED. K 1 698

184 UG2304073 MOHAMMED RAYYAN E 1 694

185 UG2303584 THANSEEHA V A 3 692

186 UG2301173 NASHID K 4 691

187 UG2301965 SHIFAN MOHAMMED SHERIF 4 690

188 UG2301982 HAIFA FAZAL ALI 2 690

189 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 1 687

190 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 4 687

191 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 4 684

192 UG2303618 HASMID T 2 682

193 UG2301141 ASIYAHANA 2 682

194 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 2 680

195 UG2302779 AMNA SUHAIL 2 679

196 UG2304206 UMMUKULSUM C K 4 679

197 UG2302766 HASHIM SHIBEL. E. K 3 675

198 UG2304085 SHAMIL MEEMPATTA 2 671

199 UG2303795 ADNAN C 1 670

200 UG2300808 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL 2 666

201 UG2302852 JIJAS A 3 666

202 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 2 658

203 UG2303878 FATHIMA SIYAD 2 658

204 UG2301152 LEZIN AHAMMED UK 4 654

205 UG2302934 FATHIMA RASHA I K 3 653

206 UG2302699 MOHAMMED ANSHID P 2 652

207 UG2304228 DINA P M 2 646

208 UG2303863 FAVAS A 5 642



209 UG2302586 FARSANA P 2 642

210 UG2304635 THAFSEENA RAJI M 3 640

211 UG2300299 NARSHIN P P 4 640

212 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 4 632

213 UG2302711 RAZAL RAHMAN.P.K 3 632

214 UG2304605 NEHA SHIHAB K 3 631

215 UG2304009 FATHIMA RAVAN K P 5 630

216 UG2303362 MOHAMMED SHAHEEL 1 628

217 UG2304411 ARIFA P.K 4 624

218 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 1 616

219 UG2304189 RISHAN. NK 1 615

220 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 2 615

221 UG2301268 ALIYA S E 5 611

222 UG2300827 AMAN MUHAMMED P 5 611

223 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 1 610

224 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 4 608

225 UG2303760 RANA FATHIMA C 4 603

226 UG2303390 MUHAMMED SAHAL I K 5 600

227 UG2301555 ANSILA PV 2 596

228 UG2303525 RIBIN M 4 592

229 UG2301905 AFRA MOL 1 586

230 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 5 580

231 UG2304203 MOHAMMED JASIL C 4 568

232 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 5 567

233 UG2304163 NILOOFAR ALI P.E 3 567

234 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 3 557

235 UG2303906 WARIS MUHAMMED C H 1 547

236 UG2300136 ADHIL P 1 529

237 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 2 526

238 UG2300086 MINSHA SHERIN KV 2 482

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300205 AIVIN RAM V G 4 719

2 UG2304043 ABHITH KRISHNA E 2 695

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303329 SHIJIN K 2 620

2 UG2300715 NIMIL K 2 615

3 UG2304399 ADWAITH V SIVADAS 2 583

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302046 SANIYA PRAKASAN 2 925

2 UG2304575 NAYANTHARA PS 2 871

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302448 VISMAYA P 1 856

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Confirmed List) 

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Waiting List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 



2 UG2303289 NIDHIN KRISHNA T 2 850

3 UG2303930 ARJUN T 4 817

4 UG2304584 NAKSHATHRA .K.R 3 795

5 UG2304504 MANASA P 1 767

6 UG2303745 SREEHARI T 1 695

7 UG2300383 KIRAN N 2 659

8 UG2302997 ANSHA ASHRAF V T 5 659

9 UG2301390 ARCHANA P 3 655

10 UG2303746 ARCHANA V 2 647

11 UG2300113 NIDHIN P 1 644

12 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 3 637

13 UG2301929 ARDRA 2 617

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304479 RISHIKES SANTHEEP 2 857

2 UG2301369 PRIYAM VADA 2 848

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304250 NANDHANA N T 2 806

2 UG2303632 SHREYA V K 3 759

3 UG2301367 KARTHIKA T 3 674

4 UG2303948 KAILAS KANTH V 4 647

5 UG2303798 HARITHA E 2 604

Other Backward Hindus - (Confirmed List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Waiting List) 




